Royal Montrose Mercantile

11/6/2022
Mechanics Cup — RNLI Spoon
Winners

Mechanics Cup — Gross
1st Colin Frew 81 Gr
2nd Mark Rennie 84 Gr (bl6)
3rd  Andrew Moffatt 84 Gr
RNLI Spoon - Nett
1st Raymond Craig 69 Nt
2nd Joseph Hume 72 Nt
3rd Colin Frew 73 Nt (bih)

Mechanics Cup Winner — Colin Frew
RNLI Spoon Winner - Raymond Craig

£20.00
£15.00
£10.00

£20.00
£14.00
£ 9.50




