

Royal Montrose Mercantile

11/6/2022

<u>Mechanics Cup - RNLI Spoon</u> <u>Winners</u>

Mechanics Cup - Gross

1^{st}	Colin Frew	81 Gr	£20.00
2^{nd}	Mark Rennie	84 Gr (bl6)	£15.00
3^{rd}	Andrew Moffatt	84 Gr	£10.00

RNLI Spoon - Nett

1 st Raymond Craig	69 Nt	£20.00
2 nd Joseph Hume	72 Nt	£14.00
3 rd Colin Frew	73 Nt (bih)	£ 9.50

<u>Mechanics Cup Winner - Colin Frew</u> <u>RNLI Spoon Winner - Raymond Craiq</u>